

Community Reaction Panel Job Description

The PKD Foundation Community Reaction Panel provides feedback on pre-determined topics of interest related to Industry Alliance partners and regarding PKD Foundation programs and services. The panel consists of patients and caregivers with varied experiences across the continuum of disease progression and includes experience with ADPKD and ARPKD.

Community Reaction Panel Responsibilities

- Engage with staff and panel members through various communication channels (website, email, surveys, etc.)
- Review materials shared and respond with feedback as appropriate
- Provide requested feedback on PKDF-facilitated discussion topics to PKD Foundation staff as appropriate
- Maintains confidentiality as requested

Community Reaction Panel Requirements

- Participate in PKD Foundation provided training
- Complete onboarding requirements
- Engages with staff and provides requested feedback in a timely manner
- Communicate regularly with PKD Foundation staff
- Two-year commitment, approximately 4 hours each quarter

Community Reaction Panel Qualifications

- Commitment to the mission of the PKD Foundation
- Strong verbal communication skills
- The ability to work well with others (PKDF staff, panel members, etc.)
- Self-motivated
- Good time management skills
- Basic computer skills